
M
AI

N
E-

AN
JO

UCommercial ExhibitsCommercial Exhibits
located in thelocated in the  

Park & Rec FieldhousePark & Rec Fieldhouse
East of the Codington CountyEast of the Codington County

  Extension ComplexExtension Complex
Daily from 9:00am to 4:00pmDaily from 9:00am to 4:00pm

 Watertown Winter Farm Show 57

MAINE ANJOU
Show & Sale

28th Annual
Maine-Anjou Show & Sale

Thursday, February 8, 2024
Show – Immediately following

9:00 AM Charolais Show
Sale – Immediately following

12:30 PM Charolais Sale

OFFERING 10 LOTS:
3 Bulls

2 Bred Heifers
5 Open Heifers

SALE MANAGERS: 
Scott Gilbertson – 605-881-6071

DJ Folkerts – 507-215-1909

AUCTION BLOCK PHONE:
605-882-6303

www.liveauctions.tv (see page 8)

3 Buck Cattle Co. ..............................Lot 6
 18689 438th Avenue
 Bryant, SD 57221
 605-881-4260

Caulfield Sisters Livestock .......Lot 10
 15723 427th Avenue
 Bradley, SD 57217
 605-881-6390

Duxbury Cattle Company ............Lot 4
 20975 379th Avenue
 Wessington, SD 57381
 605-354-2656

Gilbertson Cattle ..............................Lot 8
 16708 455th Avenue
 Watertown, SD 57201
 605-881-0071

Lindsey Wolles ....................... Lots 1, 2, 5
 46951 245th Street
 Dell Rapids, SD 57022
 605-496-2487

PAR Five Cattle Company.... Lots 3, 9
 43225 115th Street
 Lake City, SD 57247
 605-470-0010

Thue Livestock...................................Lot 7
 19231 447th Avenue
 Lake Norden, SD 57248
 605-881-5853

Lot

1
Bull

LINDSEY WOLLES
WOLL Living Legend 310L ET Reg. #: 545235

Calved: 4/03/2023 Birth Weight: 85 lbs. 205 Day Wt.: - lbs.
Polled Black

Notes: As cliche as it may sound, he’s been a standout since he hit the ground. A powerful, easy-
moving, attractive bull that is backed by a maternal filled pedigree. 

BOE GARTHBOE EPIC

DUEL WORRY NOT 4303B

SAK MCKINLEY 96C

NORTHERN IMPROVEMENT
RVAN WOLL MISS DENALI 719

DUEL ICON 802F HETN NO WORRIES 138Z

SAK SUMMIT 1Y

MISS BOE 502R

DEUL MISS TRENDSETTER 1066

SAK 989
3/8 Maine



www.ModernAgSD.com   

Jason Woods   605-881-1726 
Jason@modernagsd.com  

                                  
 FULLY LOADED SPRAY SURFACTANT  

Reduces/ Replaces your: Drift Control , AMS, and Crop Oil 
                    NITROGEN FOR CORN 

                            Weatherproof  (NO LEACHING) 
Microbes Adhere To Roots & Feeds The Plant NITROGEN Daily 

Guarantee of 40LBS USABLE NITROGEN Infurrow 

1403 9th Ave SW, Watertown, SD 

NOROFERT 

Healthier Soil, Healthier Plants 

McFleeg Feed

415 10th St SW
Watertown, SD 57201
605-886-8400
1-800-952-2004

Feeding Your Herd to
Feed a Growing America.

In-Store Specials on:
Y-Tex Ear Tags • Milk Replacers

Calving Supplies • Ritchie Water Fountains
Gallagher Electric Fencing

Stop in
and

check us
out!

58 Watertown Winter Farm Show

Lot

2
Bull

LINDSEY WOLLES
LWOL Lead The Way 311L Reg. #: Pending

Calved: 4/06/2023 Birth Weight: 80 lbs. 205 Day Wt.: - lbs.
Polled Black

Notes: Check out this dual registered 3/8 Simmental and 1/4 Mainetainer bull, backed by a 
unique pedigree containing proven sires in their respectable breeds. Out of a no miss dam, he 
has a lot to offer for any type of operation!

COWANS ALI 4MBPF MERCEDES BENZ 131U

NMR 0-04X

W/C RELENTLESS 32C

HSS FANCY 19Z
STG FINLEY F558

NMR MATERNAL MADE IRISH WHISKEY

YARDLEY UTAH Y361

FC NO SURPRISE

DCC MERCEDES 701P

MISS WERNING KN 8543U

HLB WHOS REBA 19
1/4 Maine

Lot

6
Heifer

3 BUCK CATTLE CO.
BCKC KYLIE 309 ET Reg. #: 545897

Calved: 3/08/2023 Birth Weight: 98 lbs. 205 Day Wt.: - lbs.
Polled Smoke

Notes: Stand out within a crowd with this smoke colored heifer. We have decided to offer up one 
from the replacement pen, a direct daughter of our Special Delivery donor. 

BUSINESS DONE RIGHT

HL 961

GVC SPECIAL DELIVERY 42S

MISS GREEN VALLEY 850U
GVC KYLIE 015X

IN GOD WE TRUST

GVC NOBLE MAN 11N

GVC INCREDABULL 90R
GVC SARAH JANE 402P

MISS GREEN VALLEY 486P

Lot

5
Bred

Heifer

LINDSEY WOLLES
WOLL Classy Girl 239K Reg. #: 531948

Calved: 5/05/2022 Birth Weight: 80 lbs. 205 Day Wt.: - lbs.
Polled Black

Notes: Her dam was selected as the 3rd Overall Breeding Heifer at the 2017 MN Beef Expo and 
has been a consistent producer throughout the years. This fancy, half-blood is equipped with the 
look and structure that will make a great building block for any program. TH PHA Free. Pasture 
exposed July 8-September 20 to a Power Chip x SAV Destiny Angus bull.

GOET I80DADDYS MONEY 55Z

JSC KATIE 5S

MONOPOLY

BMCC MISS ALI 748T
BMCC MISS FLYGIRL 008D

MINN CLASS ON CLASS 77E ET IRISH WHISKEY

HEAT WAVE

JSC VELVET 112

CKG KATIE 1M

Lot

4
Bred

Heifer

DUXBURY CATTLE COMPANY
Blume Real Deal Reg. #: 533066

Calved: 3/20/2022 Birth Weight: - lbs. 205 Day Wt.: - lbs.
Polled Black

Notes: We are excited to bring a Maine bred heifer to Watertown this year. She comes from the 
Blume family, and we think she will make a really nice addition to your herd. She is safe to Data 
Bank and will calve March 7, 2023. 

MINN HARD WHISKEY 591YBOE GARTH

BOE 425BK

SAK SUMMIT 1Y

DUX KYLIE
JSL KYLIE’S DREAM

BOE DONE DEAL NAGE ANTE UP 70Z

DCC HARD DRIVE 138R

BOE MISS JOLENE

BOE 913W

SAK MADE TO BE 613U

1/2 Maine

3/4 Maine

Lot

3
Bull

PAR FIVE CATTLE COMPANY
PRV Laredo 94L Reg. #: Pending

Calved: 4/07/2023 Birth Weight: 88 lbs. 205 Day Wt.: - lbs.
Polled Black

Notes: This mating of the BOE Fame and Data Banks full sister, 416B, has been a good one for us producing 
bulls and replacment females. Purebred Maine-Anjou bulls like this work in almost every aspect of today's 
beef industry. Make sure you look up this bull when you visit the Farm Show!

CE: 2     BW: 2.9     WW: 46     YW: 62     Milk: 21     REA: 0.41

HARD WHISKEY 591YBOE GARTH

NAGE MS DOPPLER 50A

BBBN X2

BNWZ CALYPSO 28Y
BNWZ CALYPSO 416B

BOE FAME NAGE DOPPLER 27X

STATESMAN 4R ET

SOONER 101M

BOE MISS JOLENE

NAGE MS SPECIAL D 54X

BOSS BEAUTY 84M

DLB MS WHISKEY 2B
Purebred

3/8 Maine



M
AI

N
E-

AN
JO

U

PARTNER
WITH US

SEED | CHEMICAL | FERTILIZER
WWW.AGRIPARTNERSINC.COM

 Watertown Winter Farm Show 59

Lot

7
Heifer

THUE LIVESTOCK
RCT 36L Reg. #: 545256

Calved: 3/17/2023 Birth Weight: 88 lbs. 205 Day Wt.: 602 lbs.
Polled Black w/White Marks

Notes: Really nice and intriguing female from the side profile. Big, bold rib shape and top line on 
this female. Plenty of hair to play around with and she will make an excellent cow when she’s 
older and matured. 

COWAN’S ALI 4MBSC SIMPLICITY 44U

AGH IRISH CREAM

PVF INSIGHT 0129

KBHC GOT ME SOME
KBH MISS HOTTIE

KBSC SIMPLIFY 22C GOET I80

SAV BRILLIANCE 8077

GETCHA SOME ET

MAJORS MS 606S

AGH LATTA

PVF MISSIE 790

KBHC MISS PATHFINDER

Lot

8
Heifer

GILBERTSON CATTLE
KSG Stella 181L Reg. #: Pending

Calved: 3/20/2023 Birth Weight: 85 lbs. 205 Day Wt.: - lbs.
Polled Black

Notes: The only female out of our new popular herd sire ‘Round Here’. The steers out of him were 
well received this fall and this one we should not be selling. Awesome set of feet and legs and 
first-year showman tame. High quality heifer. 

GARTHBOE EPIC

BBR ENJOY 790E ET

NMR MATERNAL MADE

BUNKER FREEDOM 69W
KSG MS MATERNAL MADE

KSG ROUND HERE 100H ET SONNER

MERCEDES BENZ

TC FREEDOM

BBR “JOUDY”

NMR-0-04X

1/2 Maine

5/8 Maine

Lot

10
Heifer

CAULFIELD SISTERS LIVESTOCK 
CAUL Whiskey Lou 340L Reg. #: 546259

Calved: 5/01/2023 Birth Weight: 85 lbs. 205 Day Wt.: 510 lbs.
Polled Black

Notes: A High Maine female who goes back to the Irish Whiskey cow family at Becking Farms. 
This cow family continues to prove themselves in production. A female with a good look and 
excellent pedigree to match!

BBBN X2 201X BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET

TTG NICE AND EASY 

DADDYS MONEY 55Z

SERR MISS GIBSON 340D ET
HBEC WHISKEY LULLABY 340H

BAAL BREAK THE BANK COMFORT ZONE

GOET I80

IRISH WHISKEY 

BNWZ CALYPSO 28Y

JENSEN MISS 247W

JSC VELVET 112W

AN X MA 250
3/4 Maine

Lot

9
Heifer

PAR FIVE CATTLE COMPANY
PRV Lolipop 44L Reg. #: Pending

Calved: 4/07/2023 Birth Weight: 86 lbs. 205 Day Wt.: - lbs.
Polled Black

Notes: We always save a special one for the Farm Show. This one is the kind that can chase 
banners and be really fun to breed when her show career is over. Study her pedigree and you 
will see she is backed by some of the most proven genetics in the breed. 

STRAIGHT JACKET 101XPRV DOUBLE DOWN 6240D

BNWZ 30Z

BPF DRIVING FORCE 17B

PRV MS MAD MONEY 4222B
PRV MS FORCE 7092

PRV HIGH CLASS 157H HAA WISDOM 505S

DCC HARD DRIVE 138R

BPF MAD MONEY 111W

PRV MS STAR 2085Z

FRYE MS PRINT

KCF MISS 49S

MS ICON 4294 6193S 
Purebred


